Race Date
August 20, 2022

Place Score Bib No

2022 Larry James XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 (=7
16 15
17 (=7
18 16
19 (7))
20 (>7)
21 17
22 18
23 (>7)
24 (>7)
25 19
26 (>7)
27 20
28 (>7)
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 (37
32 (=7
33 21
34 (>7)
35 (37
36 22
37 (=7
38 (>7)
39 (>7)
40 23
41 24
42 (7

8522
8540
8254
8244
8521
8247
8241
8527
8537
8245
8546
8518
8316
8430
8530
8431
8534
8246
8519
8545
8422
8251
8541
8523
8425
8535
8319
8520
8258
8248
8538
8529
8423
8257
8259
8211
8532
8542
8255
8212
8424
8524

Wylan Ewart
Tanner Morgan
Matthew Long
Benjamin Aitchison
Hayden Dirck
David McGrogan
Adam Tolin

Jude Hall
Brennan Miller
Brayden Mercier
Aaron Ross
Theo Crabtree
Calvin Shaginaw
Michael Rivera
Blake Keene
Bryce Snyder
Nando Malagon
Christopher Kohnen
Maverick Crappa
Isaac Price

lan Glancy
Ezrah Walsh
Mattias Niebbia
Dillon Fussle
Gibson Kelley
Michael Manes
Thomas Williamson
Adam Deming
Parker Myers
Eliot Lindsey
Logan Miller
Javier Hoover
Darion Green
Owen Rutherford
Piotr Chmura
Jeylin Tatum
Samuel Klein
Alberto Ochoa
Noah Haubold
Cashes Walker
Lucas Hadley
Ethan Fussle
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Boys

Boy's Reserve Race

Team

13
13
2
2
13
2
2
13
13
2
13
13
5
11
13
11
13
2
13
13
11
2
13
13
11
13
5
13
2
2
13
13
11
2
2
1
13
13
2
1
11
13

Warsaw
Warsaw
Chesterton
Chesterton
Warsaw
Chesterton
Chesterton
Warsaw
Warsaw
Chesterton
Warsaw
Warsaw
Hobart
Portage
Warsaw
Portage
Warsaw
Chesterton
Warsaw
Warsaw
Portage
Chesterton
Warsaw
Warsaw
Portage
Warsaw
Hobart
Warsaw
Chesterton
Chesterton
Warsaw
Warsaw
Portage
Chesterton
Chesterton
Andrean
Warsaw
Warsaw
Chesterton
Andrean
Portage
Warsaw

Grade

Time Pace
19:11.30 6:11/M
19:11.90 6:12/M
19:25.71  6:16/M
19:25.91 6:16/M
19:38.31  6:20/M
19:38.50 6:20/M
19:40.60 6:21/M
19:41.10 6:21/M
19:43.39 6:22/M
20:11.11  6:31/M
20:12.81 6:31/M
20:37.16  6:39/M
21:06.19 6:48/M
21:06.34  6:48/M
21:08.60 6:49/M
21:12.85 6:51/M
21:13.69 6:51/M
21:32.17 6:57/M
21:38.47  6:59/M
21:42.53  7:00/M
22:40.77  7:19/M
23:10.20 7:28/M
23:26.58  7:34/M
24:.07.40 7:47M
24:19.22  7:51/M
24:30.66  7:54/M
24:36.26  7:56/M
24:42.76  7:58/M
25:21.31 8:11/M
25:24.22 8:12/M
25:26.80 8:13/M
26:23.55 8:31/M
26:58.13  8:42/M
27:08.28  8:45/M
27:22.68  8:50/M
27:40.28 8:56/M
28:13.22  9:06/M
28:45.29 9:17/M
29:20.53 9:28/M
29:50.45 9:38/M
30:04.45  9:42/M
33:01.63 10:39/M

08/20/2022 10:29:46



